
7135 713971357135 7135 7125 713971397080 7135 71359009
7080

7066 7066
7135 7139

7139
90097135 7066

7066 7139

7135
7135 7135 71397125 7135 71397049

7135
9009

7125 7135 9009
7049 71357080

7080

7080

706671397127
7080 7135

7135
90067139

70809009 70807080 71357135
9006

6012 7139
7066

9009
6005

7139 7080 7139
9009

7066 9009 9006
7066

7066

7080
7066

70807080

7080 7135
7127

7135
7066 7127 7080

9006
7066 7066
7066

7080 7139
71257066 9006 713570807066 70667066

7066 706670667066 9009 9006

7066

7135 7080
71397066

7066
9009

70667066

7135
7080 70667135 7066

7080 70667081
7080 7066

9006
7066

7066

7080 7066
7139

708070667066 9006
71359009

6005

7127
9018

7081 9519 7066 7066

7066

70807066
70667066 71257125

7080 7080 70667080
7080

7066

7066

6011
7135

7080
70807080

7125

6003

7066 7066 7080

7066

7066 7066
7066 7125

7066

6004

6012 7080

70807080
70807080

7080

7080

7080

7080

9009
6011

6002

Sa geCreek

TW

NH
Mo

SDSW

SW
NH

NH

NH
NH NH

SW
NHLO

NH

LO

MT

MRTW

Hv

SW

TW

LO

Mo
Hn

LOLO

TY

SC

Hf Hf
Hf Hf

MTNg

SD
NH

SA

Hw RM

SW

LO
LO

LO
MT

TW

Sp Sp

TW
At

LO

RM
TY

HfHf Hf

RM

MT

W

At

SW

SA

NH

RM

MR

LO

SC

Montana Landcover 2021 v1
6002: Major Road
6003: Other Road
6004: Railroad
6005: Developed and Urban Vegetation
6006: Developed - Low and Medium Intensity
6011: Western Cool Temperate Row Crop - Close Grown Crop
6012: Western Cool Temperate Pasture and Hayland
7011: Rocky Mountain Aspen Forest and Woodland
7049: Rocky Mountain Foothill Limber Pine-Juniper Woodland

7066: Inter-Mountain Basins Mat Saltbush Shrubland
7072: Wyoming Basins Dwarf Sagebrush Shrubland and Steppe
7080: Inter-Mountain Basins Big Sagebrush Shrubland
7081: Inter-Mountain Basins Mixed Salt Desert Scrub
7125: Inter-Mountain Basins Big Sagebrush Steppe
7126: Inter-Mountain Basins Montane Sagebrush Steppe
7127: Inter-Mountain Basins Semi-Desert Shrub-Steppe
7135: Inter-Mountain Basins Semi-Desert Grassland
7139: Northern Rocky Mountain Lower Montane-Foothill-Valley Grassland

7153: Inter-Mountain Basins Greasewood Flat
7292: Open Water
9006: Inter-Mountain Basins Cliff and Canyon
9009: Inter-Mountain Basins Shale Badland
9018: Rocky Mountain Cliff Canyon and Massive Bedrock
9019: Rocky Mountain Lower Montane-Foothill Riparian Woodland
9519: Rocky Mountain Lower Montane-Foothill Riparian Shrubland
9827: Interior West Ruderal Riparian Scrub
9829: Western North American Ruderal Wet Meadow & Marsh
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